Hours for
Registration Desk
which is located in
the hotel lobby

Tues July 6

Wed July 7

Thurs July 8

Friday July 9

Saturday July 10

Sunday July 11

5-8 PM
8-6 PM
8-5PM
8-5PM
8-Noon

7:00 PM

9-11 am
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 AM

9-12:15 PM
12:15-1 PM
1-3 PM
3:15-4:30 PM
5:30 PM

9-12:15 PM
12:15-1 PM
1:15-4:30 PM
5:30 PM

7-9 AM
9:30-10:30 AM
10:45- Noon
5:10 PM

6:30 PM

9:00 AM

LAOH State Convention Summary
(Tentative)

Tuesday July 6
Wednesday July 7
Thursday July 8
Friday July 9
Saturday July 10

State Officers Meeting

St. Brigid's Local Charity Project
Audit

Rules of Order

By Laws Committee Meeting
Opening Mass at the Cathedral
Icebreaker at Hotel

General Session and Joint Session (10-11)
Break for Lunch

Committee Meetings

General Session resumes

Syracuse Casino Night @ Hotel

General Session

Break for Lunch

General Session resumes
Irish Awards Banquet

Elections

Protocol and Procedures Workshop
General Session resumes, if necessary
Closing Mass/Installation at the Cathedral
Banquet in the Grand Ballroom

State Officers Meeting



