## LAOH State Convention Summary (Tentative)

Hours for		
<b>Registration Desk</b>	5-8 PM	Tuesday July 6
which is located in	8-6 PM	Wednesday July 7
the hotel lobby	8-5 PM	Thursday July 8
	8-5 PM	Friday July 9
	8-Noon	Saturday July 10
Tues July 6	7:00 PM	State Officers Meeting
Wed July 7	9-11 am	St. Brigid's Local Charity Project
	10:00 AM	Audit
	1:00 PM	Rules of Order
	2:00 PM	By Laws Committee Meeting
	4:00 PM	Opening Mass at the Cathedral
	5:30 AM	Icebreaker at Hotel
Thurs July 8	9-12:15 PM	General Session and Joint Session (10-11)
	12:15-1 PM	Break for Lunch
	1-3 PM	Committee Meetings
	3:15-4:30 PM	General Session resumes
	5:30 PM	Syracuse Casino Night @ Hotel
Friday July 9	9-12:15 PM	General Session
	12:15-1 PM	Break for Lunch
	1:15-4:30 PM	General Session resumes
	5:30 PM	Irish Awards Banquet
Saturday July 10	7-9 AM	Elections
	9:30-10:30 AM	Protocol and Procedures Workshop
	10:45- Noon	General Session resumes, if necessary
	5:10 PM	Closing Mass/Installation at the Cathedral
	6:30 PM	Banquet in the Grand Ballroom
Sunday July 11	9:00 AM	State Officers Meeting